



Net ProActive Services

Net ProActive Services Pvt. Ltd.,

610 , 3rd Floor, 6th Block, 80 Feet Road, Koramangala, Bangalore - 560 095, India

Tel. : +91 - 80 4096 2600 www.planet1world.com CIN: u72200KA1999PTC02574

TRADE PURCHASE ORDER

P O No : NPS/TPO/007
P O Date : 15-Feb-2018
Ref No : 3DSG/Lerraine/Baxter
Quote No : Velocis/17-18/IB/1442

TO : Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

#1877, 3rd Floor, "Gangothri",

31st Cross, 10th Main,

Banashankari 2nd Stage,

Bangalore - 560070

Tel: +91-80-26713547

GSTIN No. -29AAGCC1283L1ZC

Attention: Sowmya

Delivery Address:

Baxter - India

C/o: Claris Injectables Ltd.

Clarion Campus,

Village Chancharwadi Vasana,

Ahmedabad - 382213

India

S/No.	Part Number	Material Code	HSN Code	Description	Qty	Unit Price INR	Total Price INR
1	2-1427215-4	500002795	85444992	4-pair, Cat6 UTP LSZH Cable, roll of 305m	10	5,447.00	54,470.00
2	1375055-6	500002796	85177090	Cat 6 UTP Jack with Strain relief and bend limiting boot BLUE	100	168.50	16,850.00
3	1375055-8	500002797	85177090	Cat 6 UTP Jack with Strain relief and bend limiting boot YELLOW	100	168.50	16,850.00
4	1375055-7	500002798	85177090	Cat 6 UTP Jack with Strain relief and bend limiting boot RED	100	168.50	16,850.00
5	1375014-2	500002830	85177090	Cat 6 24-port loaded, Modular Jack Panel, 1U	22	4,767.00	104,874.00
6	NPC06UZDB-BL001M	500002799	8544	NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, BL, 1M	400	148.20	59,280.00
7	NPC06UZDB-YL001M	500002800	8544	NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, YL, 1M	300	148.20	44,460.00
8	NPC06UZDB-RD001M	500002801	8544	NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, RD, 1M	100	148.20	14,820.00
9	3-2122146-2	500002802	85177090	12F, 1U, LC SM OS2, Loaded with Pigtails, Splice tray, adapter & splice protectors	10	13,650.00	136,500.00
10	2-2122146-2	500002803	85177090	12F, 1U, LC MM OM3, Loaded with Pigtails, Splice tray, adapter & splice protectors	10	13,650.00	136,500.00
11	6536969-3	500002804	8544	LC-LC Multimode 50/125 micron Duplex Patch Cord, 3 Meter	60	1,150.00	69,000.00
12	6536501-3	500002805	8544	LC-LC Singlemode Duplex Patch Cord, 3 Meter	60	1,668.00	100,080.00
13	9-6536880-1	500002806	8544	LC-Style Pigtail, 9/125, Singlemode, 1.5 meter	30	771.00	23,130.00
14	9-6536966-1	500002807	8544	LC-Style Pigtail, 50/125, Multimode, OM3, 1.5 meter	30	771.00	23,130.00
15		500002808	85177090	12U/600 Rack with Bracket	13	8,050.00	104,650.00
16	AP7821B	500002809	85371000	APC AP7821B RACK PDU, METERED, 1U, 16A, 208/230V	23	18,900.00	434,700.00
17		500002810	39259090	1U Cable Manager PVC	52	288.00	14,976.00
18		500002811	85371000	1U Blank Panel	52	230.00	11,960.00
19		500002812	84733099	Rack Hardware PK of 20	52	207.00	10,764.00
20		500002813	42010000	Velcro Roll, 3/4" 20mm, Black (1 Roll = 5 Mtrs) Back to Back Cable Velcro, 20 mm	50	2,128.00	106,400.00
21		500002814	85441990	Supply of 200 mm PVC Cable Tie pack of 100	30	317.00	9,510.00
22		500002815	88033000	Ferrule Tube for UTP cables Roll of 100 Mtrs	4	2,300.00	9,200.00
23		500002816	85177090	Rack Name Plate	23	633.00	14,559.00
24	S100X125YAJ	500002817		Laser/ink jet self-laminating label, 1" W x 1.25" L, Cat. 3 UTP / 12 - 10 AWG, white print-on area, polyester, clear/white, 7 labels/row, 56 labels/sheet, 2500 pc. package quantity.	3	8,625.00	25,875.00
25		500002818	85177090	4U/600 rack with bracket	7	6,000.00	42,000.00
26		500002819	85177090	42U/600 rack with floor rack without PDU	2	70,000.00	140,000.00
27	AP7821B	500002820	85371000	APC AP7821B RACK PDU, METERED, 1U, 16A, 208/230V	2	18,900.00	37,800.00
28	1375014-2	500002821	85177090	Cat 6 24-port loaded, Modular Jack Panel, 1U	3	4,787.00	14,361.00
29	NPC06UZDB-BL002M	500002822	8544	NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, BL, 2M	100	210.00	21,000.00
30	NPC06UZDB-YL002M	500002823	8544	NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, YL, 2M	100	210.00	21,000.00
31	NPC06UZDB-RD002M	500002824	8544	NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, RD, 2M	100	210.00	21,000.00
32	NPC06UZDB-BL003M	500002825	8544	NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, BL, 3M	70	300.00	21,000.00
33	NPC06UZDB-YL003M	500002826	8544	NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, YL, 3M	70	300.00	21,000.00

34	NPC06UZDB-RD003M	500002827	8544	NPC CAT 6, UTP, LSZH, RD, 3M	70	300.00	21,000.00
35		500002828	85177090	25 Port voice patch panel	40	4,750.00	190,000.00
				Total			2,109,549.00
				Discount (-)			-5,000.00
				SUB TOTAL			2,104,549.00
				SGST @9%			189,409.41
				CGST @9%			189,409.41
				GRAND TOTAL			2,483,367.82

INR: Twenty Four Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven & Eighty Two Paise Only.

Terms & Conditions

Taxes : All Inclusive
Freight & Insurance : All Inclusive
Payment Terms : Net 60 days upon CL & Invoice
Delivery Date : 28-02-2018
Delivery Term : Claris - Clarion Plant, Ahmedabad

Other Terms & Conditions:

- 1 : Acknowledge receipt of Purchase Order by return email/Fax and confirm delivery schedule within 3 working days.
- 2 : Revert / notify us in case found any discrepancy in given purchase order.
- 3 : Mention our PO No, Company Name, Address, GSTIN Registration Number, State Code & HSN Code on Invoice.
- 4 : Mention your Company Name, Address, GSTIN Registration Number, State Code and HSN Code on Invoice.

Note: To expedite payment, please send all invoices to :

Net ProActive Services Private Limited
#610, 3rd Floor, 6th Block,
80 Feet Road, Koramangala
Bangalore - 560 095
GSTIN No: 29AABCB1959M1Z9
PAN No: AABCB1959M

For Net ProActive Services Pvt Ltd

